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Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
OPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By Category

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

785,5926 153 Praschinger   OP, Edgar AUTS NOE1 100,00
763,1065 186 Kraushofer, Roland AUTS NOE2 97,14
755,3758 197 Leutgeb, Ralph AUTS W3 96,15
744,1214 200 SLAMA, Claus AUTS W4 94,72
717,2205 51 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar AUTS OOE5 91,30
711,4567 74 AIGNER, Michael AUTS NOE6 90,56
616,1892 35 Gingl  OP, Gerhard AUTS ST7 78,44
608,3867 121 Ranner, Kurt AUTS ST8 77,44
507,6051 166 KRAL, Andreas AUTS NOE9 64,61
475,2208 192 Conrad, Dirk AUTS W10 60,49
406,9947 198 Maurer, Christian AUTS W11 51,81

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Open DivisionOpen DivisionOpen DivisionOpen Division

1917,3696 OS1Stmk1
667,8203 Fuchs, Anton
641,1626 Stampfl, Alois
608,3867 Ranner, Kurt

- Siber, Gernot
1875,8449 OS1NÖ2

711,4567 AIGNER, Michael
656,7831 Aigner, Edeltraut
507,6051 KRAL, Andreas

- Ferstl, Erich
1328,8775 OS1OOE3

508,3001 Kreuzer, Kurt
494,0578 Lichtl, Kurt
326,5196 Einramhof, Manfred
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Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
OPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

731,1757 147 VOLK, Franz AUTSS ST1 100,00
667,8203 115 Fuchs, Anton AUTSS ST2 91,34
641,1626 37 Stampfl, Alois AUTSS ST3 87,69
638,5263 238 Schwanneke, Roland AUTSS W4 87,33
611,8568 41 KUGLER, Wolfgang AUTSS B5 83,68
524,5788 177 Willhalm, Rudolf AUTSS NOE6 71,74
508,3001 8 Kreuzer, Kurt AUTSS OOE7 69,52
506,9908 239 Ferstl, Erich AUTSS NOE8 69,34
494,0578 39 Lichtl, Kurt AUTSS OOE9 67,57
326,5196 58 Einramhof, Manfred AUTSS OOE10 44,66

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:17
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 877,1107100,00 13 Reiter  PR, Gerald AUT B
2 814,535092,87 96 Rasovic   PR, Bosko AUT NOE
3 788,829889,94 97 HEILIGENBRUNNER, Simon AUT NOE
4 786,228789,64 137 Huber   PR, Maximilian AUT NOE
5 778,482488,76 111 Thallinger, Benjamin AUT OOE
6 755,853386,18 70 Messerschmidt, Martin AUT NOE
7 746,285885,08 87 STRANZ, Jürgen AUT B
8 743,083784,72 110 Reitter, Christoph AUT OOE
9 731,643783,42 175 Stundner, David AUT OOE

10 718,607581,93 213 Berger, René AUT NOE
11 717,293081,78 34 Gasteiger, Klaus AUT ST
12 715,451881,57 143 Stremitzer, Patrick AUT ST
13 707,486180,66 100 Thaler, Martin AUT W
14 703,673980,23 79 KENDLBACHER, Florian AUTS SBG
15 697,273179,50 20 Koller, Hans Georg AUT ST
16 694,358879,16 109 Mayr, Roman AUT OOE
17 690,940378,77 10 Lang  PR, Johann AUT B
18 674,212776,87 108 Kaindl, Gernot AUT OOE
19 673,857676,83 187 Praschinger   PR, Edgar AUTS NOE
20 671,555876,56 171 HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter AUTS OOE
21 671,345576,54 170 HOCHHOLDINGER, Christa AUTL OOE
22 664,746575,79 16 STRASSER, Elisabeth AUTL NOE
23 661,581475,43 93 Meindl PR, Markus AUT OOE
24 657,686574,98 104 STACHER, Günter AUT NOE
25 657,006274,91 225 SICKINGER, Franz AUTS OOE
26 651,549774,28 207 Häupl, Thomas AUT OOE
27 646,014973,65 128 Hintermüller PR, Heimo AUT ST
28 641,520373,14 174 Lechner, Thomas AUT OOE
29 641,336773,12 150 KLAUS   Prod, Thomas AUTS NOE
30 641,080273,09 157 Holub, Daniel AUT T
31 640,740973,05 90 Hellwagner, Lukas AUT OOE
32 639,217872,88 46 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus AUT OOE
33 638,046372,74 141 Pichler, Andreas AUT ST
34 636,698172,59 226 BIRNER, Thomas AUTS OOE
35 625,415571,30 42 Kutschi, Lukas AUT B
36 622,811471,01 61 Fischinger, Jürgen AUT W
37 620,965870,80 43 Prandstötter, Martin AUT B
38 606,179469,11 29 Kleinl, Peter AUT B
39 599,886668,39 52 Perchthaler PR, Bernhard AUT K
40 590,120467,28 132 Durda, Richard AUT OOE
41 589,741767,24 176 Maierhofer, Christian AUT NOE
42 589,398567,20 33 Aschbacher, Heiko AUT ST
43 588,670867,11 217 Dorner, Stephan AUT NOE
44 585,450466,75 212 Helminger, Marcus AUT OOE
45 581,904866,34 227 Dieregger PR, Franz AUTS ST
46 581,410866,29 83 HOFER, Hannes AUTSS K
47 580,283766,16 94 Schwarz, Stefan AUT OOE
48 578,781365,99 181 Bittermann, Geralinde AUTL B

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:17
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

49 575,986865,67 75 Fritz, Alexander AUT NOE
50 573,893865,43 21 Weißl, Martin AUT ST
51 573,222165,35 12 REITER, Doris AUTL B
52 564,928364,41 101 Hutter, Hannes AUTS NOE
53 559,115163,75 231 Degen, Walter AUT ST
54 554,786263,25 107 Hummer, Martin AUT OOE
55 553,530563,11 54 Lorenz, Otmar AUT B
56 551,161062,84 159 Maier, Christian AUTS T
57 548,357862,52 1 ARLT, Reinhard AUTS NOE
58 547,744662,45 28 Glocknitzer, Andreas AUT B
59 543,050861,91 173 Krennbauer, Harald AUT OOE
60 542,319661,83 105 Dörsch, Stefan AUT OOE
61 535,993761,11 106 Eckstein, Reinhard AUT OOE
62 534,769960,97 122 Schmidt, Ferdinand AUTS ST
63 530,136460,44 182 Danzer, Robert AUTS B
64 529,328960,35 53 Heckenast, Walter AUT B
65 528,488560,25 27 Durinovic, Mirco AUT B
66 528,049560,20 172 Käferböck, Günther AUTSS OOE
67 528,007460,20 57 Urbanz PR, Martin AUT K
68 524,238659,77 233 Kreuzberger, Thomas AUT OOE
69 523,765559,71 144 Balazic, Peter AUTS ST
70 522,026959,52 4 HORVATH, Robert AUT B
71 521,368459,44 131 Leonardo, Roman AUT ST
72 520,394959,33 15 Schmidt  PR, Jürgen AUT B
73 520,012659,29 163 Lennert, Adam AUTSS T
74 518,216359,08 196 LAUKES, Karl AUTSS W
75 514,740658,69 112 Weiss, Susanne AUTL OOE
76 513,345958,53 145 Hofer, Heinz Christian AUTS ST
77 509,986758,14 237 Fuchs PR, Anton AUTSS ST
78 508,738058,00 25 Schröfl, Mark AUT ST
79 504,946557,57 152 Meissner, Martin AUT NOE
80 503,739357,43 123 Weiss, Michael AUT ST
81 502,087257,24 194 Klitchenko, Mikkail AUT W
82 501,881857,22 103 Sederl, Martin AUT NOE
83 499,016856,89 77 RIEDEL, Ronald AUTSS SBG
84 498,032256,78 78 Angerer, Erich AUT SBG
85 496,958856,66 124 Wurm, Adrian AUTS ST
86 492,727256,18 232 Vlasenko, Oleksandr AUT ST
87 488,524755,70 76 Wagner, Leopold AUTS NOE
88 485,133855,31 129 Kamenov Kohl, Georgi AUT ST
89 482,631955,03 40 Kniesz  PR, Simon AUT B
90 479,613554,68 63 Astleitner, Christian AUT NOE
91 476,399854,31 19 Zagler, Siegfried AUTSS ST
92 466,711853,21 154 Resch, Martin AUT NOE
93 461,922052,66 118 Kreimer, Felix AUT ST
94 458,324752,25 45 Zeiringer, Gregor AUT SBG
95 458,039952,22 99 Schnaitt  PR, Desiree AUTL B
96 457,744152,19 62 Kochmann, Erwin AUT W

Page 2User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:17
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

97 447,187450,98 215 BJELIC, Miomir AUTSS W
98 447,149550,98 56 Laiss, Didi AUTSS OOE
99 444,920150,73 120 Kulmer, Markus AUT ST

100 441,126350,29 229 Rauscher, Alexander AUT ST
101 435,013449,60 55 Mikula, Christoph AUT B
102 428,728548,88 23 Rapp, Kurt AUTSS ST
103 420,847747,98 221 Klimbacher, Josef AUTSS ST
104 417,019747,54 125 Gass, Norman AUT ST
105 410,080946,75 230 Gaschler, Friedrich AUT ST
106 403,169045,97 211 Gross, Sophie AUTL OOE
107 401,512445,78 11 MUSITS, Tina AUTL B
108 392,532144,75 228 Wondrak, Andreas AUTS ST
109 389,410644,40 5 Ihm, Roland AUTS OOE
110 388,408644,28 199 Schmidt, Franz AUTSS W
111 386,618544,08 89 Dronic, Zeljko AUT OOE
112 384,536143,84 6 Jud, Manfred AUTS ST
113 380,891243,43 169 Wagner, Harald AUTS OOE
114 364,948241,61 130 Kröpfl, Daniela AUTL ST
115 361,722041,24 168 Preuner, Manfred AUTS OOE
116 360,892641,15 116 Javornik, Franz AUTSS ST
117 358,443940,87 48 Finsterer, Thomas AUT OOE
118 357,657340,78 22 Dorner, Astrid AUTL ST
119 353,677940,32 59 Feichtner, Franz AUTSS T
120 334,449438,13 117 Kainz, Dieter AUT ST
121 322,856436,81 209 Scheichl, Christian AUT OOE
122 312,596435,64 18 Wondrak, Margit AUTL ST
123 287,873632,82 3 Harrer, Peter AUTS OOE
124 246,901928,15 167 Fischer Colbrie, Ernst AUTSS OOE
125 223,225325,45 14 Sammer, Annemarie AUTL OOE

Page 3User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

General CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Production DivisionProduction DivisionProduction DivisionProduction Division

2389,5935 PHNÖ1
814,5350 Rasovic   PR, Bosko
788,8298 HEILIGENBRUNNER, Simon
786,2287 Huber   PR, Maximilian

- Messerschmidt, Martin
2314,3368 PHBgld2

877,1107 Reiter  PR, Gerald
746,2858 STRANZ, Jürgen
690,9403 Lang  PR, Johann

- HORVATH, Robert
2253,2098 PHOOE3

778,4824 Thallinger, Benjamin
743,0837 Reitter, Christoph
731,6437 Stundner, David

- HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter
2130,0179 PHStmk4

717,2930 Gasteiger, Klaus
715,4518 Stremitzer, Patrick
697,2731 Koller, Hans Georg

- Aschbacher, Heiko
1832,3847 PHW5

707,4861 Thaler, Martin
622,8114 Fischinger, Jürgen
502,0872 Klitchenko, Mikkail

1712,2538 PHTirol6
641,0802 Holub, Daniel
551,1610 Maier, Christian
520,0126 Lennert, Adam

- Feichtner, Franz
1709,3048 PHKnt7

599,8866 Perchthaler PR, Bernhard
581,4108 HOFER, Hannes
528,0074 Urbanz PR, Martin
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Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

703,6739 79 KENDLBACHER, Florian AUTS SBG1 100,00
673,8576 187 Praschinger   PR, Edgar AUTS NOE2 95,76
671,5558 171 HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter AUTS OOE3 95,44
657,0062 225 SICKINGER, Franz AUTS OOE4 93,37
641,3367 150 KLAUS   Prod, Thomas AUTS NOE5 91,14
636,6981 226 BIRNER, Thomas AUTS OOE6 90,48
581,9048 227 Dieregger PR, Franz AUTS ST7 82,70
564,9283 101 Hutter, Hannes AUTS NOE8 80,28
551,1610 159 Maier, Christian AUTS T9 78,33
548,3578 1 ARLT, Reinhard AUTS NOE10 77,93
534,7699 122 Schmidt, Ferdinand AUTS ST11 76,00
530,1364 182 Danzer, Robert AUTS B12 75,34
523,7655 144 Balazic, Peter AUTS ST13 74,43
513,3459 145 Hofer, Heinz Christian AUTS ST14 72,95
496,9588 124 Wurm, Adrian AUTS ST15 70,62
488,5247 76 Wagner, Leopold AUTS NOE16 69,42
392,5321 228 Wondrak, Andreas AUTS ST17 55,78
389,4106 5 Ihm, Roland AUTS OOE18 55,34
384,5361 6 Jud, Manfred AUTS ST19 54,65
380,8912 169 Wagner, Harald AUTS OOE20 54,13
361,7220 168 Preuner, Manfred AUTS OOE21 51,40
287,8736 3 Harrer, Peter AUTS OOE22 40,91

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Production DivisionProduction DivisionProduction DivisionProduction Division

1863,5521 PS1NÖ1
673,8576 Praschinger   PR, Edgar
641,3367 KLAUS   Prod, Thomas
548,3578 ARLT, Reinhard

- Wagner, Leopold
1534,0702 PS1Stmk2

523,7655 Balazic, Peter
513,3459 Hofer, Heinz Christian
496,9588 Wurm, Adrian

- Zagler, Siegfried
1356,0902 PS1OOE3

528,0495 Käferböck, Günther
447,1495 Laiss, Didi
380,8912 Wagner, Harald

- Preuner, Manfred
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Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

581,4108 83 HOFER, Hannes AUTSS K1 100,00
528,0495 172 Käferböck, Günther AUTSS OOE2 90,82
520,0126 163 Lennert, Adam AUTSS T3 89,44
518,2163 196 LAUKES, Karl AUTSS W4 89,13
509,9867 237 Fuchs PR, Anton AUTSS ST5 87,72
499,0168 77 RIEDEL, Ronald AUTSS SBG6 85,83
476,3998 19 Zagler, Siegfried AUTSS ST7 81,94
447,1874 215 BJELIC, Miomir AUTSS W8 76,91
447,1495 56 Laiss, Didi AUTSS OOE9 76,91
428,7285 23 Rapp, Kurt AUTSS ST10 73,74
420,8477 221 Klimbacher, Josef AUTSS ST11 72,38
388,4086 199 Schmidt, Franz AUTSS W12 66,80
360,8926 116 Javornik, Franz AUTSS ST13 62,07
353,6779 59 Feichtner, Franz AUTSS T14 60,83
246,9019 167 Fischer Colbrie, Ernst AUTSS OOE15 42,47

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Ladies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

671,3455 170 HOCHHOLDINGER, Christa AUTL OOE1 100,00
664,7465 16 STRASSER, Elisabeth AUTL NOE2 99,02
578,7813 181 Bittermann, Geralinde AUTL B3 86,21
573,2221 12 REITER, Doris AUTL B4 85,38
514,7406 112 Weiss, Susanne AUTL OOE5 76,67
458,0399 99 Schnaitt  PR, Desiree AUTL B6 68,23
403,1690 211 Gross, Sophie AUTL OOE7 60,05
401,5124 11 MUSITS, Tina AUTL B8 59,81
364,9482 130 Kröpfl, Daniela AUTL ST9 54,36
357,6573 22 Dorner, Astrid AUTL ST10 53,27
312,5964 18 Wondrak, Margit AUTL ST11 46,56
223,2253 14 Sammer, Annemarie AUTL OOE12 33,25

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Ladies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Production DivisionProduction DivisionProduction DivisionProduction Division

1610,0433 PLBgld1
578,7813 Bittermann, Geralinde
573,2221 REITER, Doris
458,0399 Schnaitt  PR, Desiree

- MUSITS, Tina
1589,2551 PLOOE2

671,3455 HOCHHOLDINGER, Christa
514,7406 Weiss, Susanne
403,1690 Gross, Sophie

- Sammer, Annemarie
1035,2019 PLStmk3

364,9482 Kröpfl, Daniela
357,6573 Dorner, Astrid
312,5964 Wondrak, Margit
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Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:17
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 878,4065100,00 31 Reiter   CL, Gerald AUT B
2 859,380897,83 95 Huber   CL, Maximilian AUT NOE
3 821,324093,50 183 Rasovic   CL, Bosko AUT NOE
4 782,893989,13 180 Rauscher, Dietmar AUT NOE
5 771,715087,85 69 Kastner, Alexander AUT NOE
6 751,832485,59 138 Zeindl CL, Stefan AUT K
7 733,713383,53 68 Karlin, Marcus AUT NOE
8 708,487580,66 80 ARNOLD, Thomas AUT K
9 699,586979,64 2 Freiberger, Michael AUT ST

10 688,710578,40 184 KLAUS   CL, Thomas AUTS NOE
11 687,308278,24 30 Lang   CL, Johann AUT B
12 680,628577,48 140 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUTS ST
13 675,698676,92 65 Breitler, Christian AUTS NOE
14 666,769375,91 7 Königsberger, Markus AUT NOE
15 663,093875,49 86 Perchthaler CL, Bernhard AUT K
16 661,103975,26 190 Schnaitt  CL, Manuel AUT B
17 637,761572,60 204 Hasenkopf, Robert AUTS SBG
18 619,689870,55 32 Schmidt  CL, Jürgen AUT B
19 605,863568,97 151 Lindenbauer, Michael AUT NOE
20 605,373368,92 164 Ebner, Marcus AUT NOE
21 594,001067,62 72 Weiss, Sascha AUT NOE
22 593,027467,51 88 Urbanz CL, Martin AUT K
23 556,863563,39 113 Weiss, Ingmar AUT OOE
24 543,661961,89 216 Dieregger, Franz AUTS ST
25 508,785857,92 220 FISCHER, Manfred AUTS NOE
26 504,847957,47 135 Meindl CL, Markus AUT OOE
27 498,217956,72 66 Gebhardt, Jürgen AUT NOE
28 498,133456,71 158 Howell, Kevin AUT T
29 489,458055,72 236 Durda CL, Richard AUT OOE
30 488,359155,60 102 Scherz, Dieter AUT NOE
31 480,971654,76 136 Schwarz  CL, Stefan AUT OOE
32 480,351554,68 134 Klösch   CL, Rupert AUT OOE
33 471,484253,67 133 Hellwagner  CL, Lukas AUT OOE
34 457,552052,09 64 Blümel, Matthias AUTS NOE
35 442,020950,32 142 Schaffer, Andreas AUT ST
36 356,975240,64 210 Wagner  CL, Harald AUTS OOE
37 355,133540,43 60 Kniesz  CL, Simon AUT B
38 347,156139,52 208 Preuner  CL, Manfred AUTS OOE
39 246,334028,04 206 Fischer Colbrie  CL, Ernst AUTS OOE

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

General CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Classic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic Division

2463,5987 CHNOE1
859,3808 Huber   CL, Maximilian
821,3240 Rasovic   CL, Bosko
782,8939 Rauscher, Dietmar

- Königsberger, Markus
2226,8186 CHBgld2

878,4065 Reiter   CL, Gerald
687,3082 Lang   CL, Johann
661,1039 Schnaitt  CL, Manuel

- Schmidt  CL, Jürgen
2123,4137 CHKnt3

751,8324 Zeindl CL, Stefan
708,4875 ARNOLD, Thomas
663,0938 Perchthaler CL, Bernhard

- Urbanz CL, Martin
1923,8773 CHStmk4

699,5869 Freiberger, Michael
680,6285 Pfeifer, Dietmar
543,6619 Dieregger, Franz

- Schaffer, Andreas
1542,6830 CHOOE5

556,8635 Weiss, Ingmar
504,8479 Meindl CL, Markus
480,9716 Schwarz  CL, Stefan

- Klösch   CL, Rupert
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Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
CLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By Category

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

688,7105 184 KLAUS   CL, Thomas AUTS NOE1 100,00
680,6285 140 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUTS ST2 98,83
675,6986 65 Breitler, Christian AUTS NOE3 98,11
637,7615 204 Hasenkopf, Robert AUTS SBG4 92,60
543,6619 216 Dieregger, Franz AUTS ST5 78,94
508,7858 220 FISCHER, Manfred AUTS NOE6 73,88
457,5520 64 Blümel, Matthias AUTS NOE7 66,44
356,9752 210 Wagner  CL, Harald AUTS OOE8 51,83
347,1561 208 Preuner  CL, Manfred AUTS OOE9 50,41
246,3340 206 Fischer Colbrie  CL, Ernst AUTS OOE10 35,77

Page 1User Defined Classification used



Printed November 5, 2017 at 18:21
IPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/CIPSC STM 2017 O/P/C
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Classic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic Division

1873,1949 CS1NÖ1
688,7105 KLAUS   CL, Thomas
675,6986 Breitler, Christian
508,7858 FISCHER, Manfred

- Blümel, Matthias
950,4653 CS1OOE2

356,9752 Wagner  CL, Harald
347,1561 Preuner  CL, Manfred
246,3340 Fischer Colbrie  CL, Ernst

Page 1


